



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1	1347	7363A 1	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY (STEF	1	
1	1347	7366A 1	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY (INBO	1	
2	16	33213	STUD, FLAME ARRESTOR MOL	1	
3	11	28941	NUT, JAM - FLAME ARRESTOR	1	
4	27	52457	GASKET, CARBURETOR (FOR IN	1	4
5	22	48358	PLUG, INTAKE MANIFOLD VACU	1	
6		53513	WEDGE, CARBURETOR MOUNTI	1	
7	16	46857	STUD, CARBURETOR MOUNTINI	2	
7	16	63332	STUD, CARB. MTG. (1 1/4") INBO	2	
7	16	53722	STUD, CARB. MTG. (4 3/8") INBO	2	
7	16	54345	STUD, CARB. MTG. (1 5/16") INBO	2	SERIAL 00000000-04890179
7	16	53724	STUD, CARB. MTG. (1 3/4") INBO	2	SERIAL 04890180-09999999
8	10	28701	SCREW, CARBURETOR MOUNTI	2	
9	12	20084	WASHER, CARB. (4 USED ON ST	4	
10	11	46793	NUT, CARB. (2 USED ON STERN	2	
11	10	22958	SCREW, THROTTLE CABLE TO C	1	
12	23	57938	BUSHING, THROTTLE CABLE SC	1	
13	23	34948	BUSHING, THROTTLE CABLE SC	1	
14	12	56681	WASHER, THROTTLE CABLE SC	1	
15	12	20128	WASHER, THROTTLE CABLE SC	1	
16	11	20190	NUT, THROTTLE CABLE SCREW	1	
17		85785	FLAME ARRESTOR, CARUBRETC	1	
18	12	22937	WASGER, FLAME ARRESTOR ST	1	
18	12	86400	WASHER, FLAME ARRESTOR ST	1	
19	11	20586	NUT, FLAME ARRESTOR STUD	1	
20	32	93315 12	HOSE, VENT - CARBURETOR (9	1	
20	32	93315 12	HOSE< VENT - CARBURETOR (8	2	-2 USED ON STERN DRIVE; 1 U
21	54	53101	CLAMP, VENT HOSE ATTACHING	4	
22		47957	CONNECTOR, VENT HOSE TO RI	2	
23	25	59987	GROMMET, ROCKER COVER TO	2	
24		91021A 1	BRACKET, MOUNTING - THROTT	1	
24		57096	BRACKET, THROTTLE CABLE INI	1	SERIAL 00000000-04890179
25	10	35386	SCREW, BRACKET TO MANIFOLI	2	SERIAL 00000000-04890179
24		49929	BRACKET, THROTTLE CABLE (IN	1	SERIAL 04890180-09999999
26	12	21631	WASHER, THROTTLE CABLE BR	2	
27	24	32817	SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN	1	
28	16	35897	STUD, THROTTLE CABLE TO MC	1	
29	12	21631	WASHER, THROTTLE CABLE ST	2	
30	23	31866	SPACER, THROTTLE CABLE STL	1	
31	11	20586	NUT, THROTTLE CABLE STUD	1	
32		66205	CHOKE, AUTOMATIC, CARBURE	1	